OPTEK Technology Inc. — 1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, Texas 75006
Phone: (972) 323-2200 or (800) 341-4747    FAX: (972) 323-2396   sensors@optekinc.com   www.optekinc.com
Issue B      01/2012
Page 1 of 5
Slotted Optical Switch
OPB827, OPB828, OPB829Z Series
OPTEK reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.
Features:

Custom electrical, wire and cabling and connectors are available.  Contact your local representative or OPTEK for
more information.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Slot Width/
Depth Housing
Aperture
Emitter/Sensor
Wire Lead
Length / Spacing
OPB827A
0.120" / 0.315”
IR Transmissive
None
0.425" / 0.300"
OPB827B None / 0.01"
OPB827C
Opaque
None / 0.06"
OPB827D None / 0.01"
OPB828A
0.120" / 0.315”
IR Transmissive
None
0.425" / 0.220"
OPB828B None / 0.01"
OPB828C
Opaque
None / 0.06"
OPB828D None / 0.01"
OPB829AZ
0.125” / 0.315”
IR Transmissive
None
OPB829BZ None / 0.01"
OPB829CZ
Opaque
None / 0.06"
OPB829DZ None / 0.01"
24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB827
OPB828
OPB829Z